



INVOICE
FEB2324

APPLICANT

XIAMEN ITG AGRICULTURE AND FORESTRY CO.,
LTD. ADD: 24/F, TOWER A, ITG CENTER, NO.4688,
XIANYUE ROAD, HULI DISTRICT, XIAMEN, CHINA

BENEFICIARY

WESTERN EXPORT CORPORATION
2903-6461 TELFORD AVENUE
BURNABY, BC, CANADA
V5H 0B7

CONTRACT NUMBER	L/C NUMBER/ ORDER NUMBER	INVOICE NUMBER
WC1335	LC09576224000519	WC1335

PRODUCT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE (M3)	TOTAL (USD)
DF GRN 2x4x6-16 E GRADE	160.463m3	\$150.00	\$24,069.45
DF GRN 2x6x6-16 E GRADE	307.466m3	\$135.00	\$41,507.91
DF GRN 2x8/10/12x6-16 E GRADE	327.020m3	\$140.00	\$45,782.80
DF GRN 2x6/10x8-20 #3 GRADE	17.280m3	\$155.00	\$2,678.40
TOTAL	812.229m3		\$114,038.56
DESTINATION: CFR QINGDAO, CHINA			